

CS DJ No. 654/19

Ram Kumar Yadav vs Vishal Sonkar and ors

02.11.2020

Today, the matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: Plaintiff no.2 in person and also for plaintiff no.1.

PF not filed for service of the defendants.

Fresh notice be issued to the defendants through all modes on taking steps by the plaintiffs as per law for next date of hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on 16.03.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/02.11.2020