

CS DJ 654/19

RAM KUMAR YADAV AND ANR Vs. VISHAL SONKAR AND ORS

06.08.2021

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: None for the parties.

Be put up for purpose already fixed on 29.10.2021.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/06.08.2021