

CS DJ 654/19

RAM KUMAR YADAV AND ANR VS. VISHAL SONKAR
AND ORS.

07.12.2021

Present: None.

Put up on 12.04.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.12.2021