

CS DJ 654/19

RAM KUMAR YADAV AND ANR Vs. VISHAL SONKAR
AND ORS

26.07.2022

Present: Sh Ujjwal Kumar, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

Fresh Vakalatnama filed on behalf of plaintiffs.

Same is taken on record.

Previous order not complied. It be complied with afresh.

Put up on **15.11.2022.**

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/26.07.2022